
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00316 Robert Bree bbree@sealandcntractors.com (704) 522-1102

Michael Starkey mike@dakotacco.com (704-588-5567
Becky Thomson becky@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465

DJ00332 Robert Bree bbree@sealandcntractors.com (704) 522-1102
Will Duke wduke@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482
Becky Thomson becky@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Frank Blythe stoneb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023

DJ00333 Robert Bree bbree@sealandcntractors.com (704) 522-1102
Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Becky Thomson becky@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Frank Blythe stoneb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
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